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Friends of Jonathan Martin 12/22/2024 1
Date Amount  Payee Address City / State / Zipcode Purpose
08/08/2022 $125.14 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Printing
08/10/2022 $1,000.00 | Kiyan Michael Campaign Post Office Box 350655 Jacksonville, FL 32235 House District 16
08/17/2022 $3,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
08/21/2022 $2,345.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
08/22/2022 $212.50 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Mileage
08/22/2022 $344.50 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim - lodging and event ticket
08/23/2022 $1,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
09/17/2022 $60.60 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
09/21/2022 $561.88 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Mileage
09/21/2022 $323.14 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim - lodging
09/21/2022 $3,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
09/23/2022 $469.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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09/23/2022 $1,000.00 | Jada Langord-Fleming 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Lee County School Board District 6

Campaign
09/23/2022 $1,000.00 | Sam Fisher Campaign 2228 Cape Heather Circle Cape Coral, FL 33991 Lee County School Board District 1
09/23/2022 $1,000.00 | Dan Severson Campaign 2225 Southeast 15th Street Cape Coral, FL 33990 Lee County School Board District 4
10/11/2022 $530.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/14/2022 $10.00 | Edison National Bank 13000 South Cleveland Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33907 Service Charge
10/25/2022 $20.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
10/28/2022 $80.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
11/01/2022 $3,000.00 | Parents for Accountability in 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

Education
11/03/2022 $2.00 | Edison National Bank 13000 South Cleveland Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33907 Service Charge
11/03/2022 $7,500.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106

11/03/2022 $3,000.00 | Parents for Accountability in 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution

Education
11/25/2022 $727.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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11/28/2022 $1,000.00 | Jonathan Martin Campaign 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Senate District 33
12/06/2022 $16,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308- Contribution

Senatorial Campaign

Committee, Inc.
12/22/2022 $3,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
12/22/2022 $7,186.02 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
01/11/2023 $10.00 | Edison National Bank 13000 South Cleveland Avenue Fort Myers, FL 33907 Service Charge
02/27/2023 $1,000.00 | Raemi Eagle-Glenn 9932 Southwest 54th Lane Gainesville, FL 32608 House District 22

Campaign
03/02/2023 $800.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
03/16/2023 $723.61 PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
04/06/2023 $9,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
04/24/2023 $755.62 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
05/12/2023 $2,500.00 | Extensive Enterprises 204 37th Avenue North, #182 St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Advertising
05/31/2023 $185.06 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
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07/30/2023 $309.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/31/2023 $1,000.00 | Bill Ribble Campaign 23650 Via Veneto Boulevard Unit | Estero, FL 34134 Lee County School Board
2001
08/14/2023 $2,500.00 | Extensive Enterprises 204 37th Avenue North, #182 St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Advertising
08/17/2023 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
08/22/2023 $29.71 Main Street Checks 920 19th Street North Birmingham, AL 35203 Check Order
08/24/2023 $27,487.50 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
09/11/2023 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
09/19/2023 $750.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & 3375- G Capital Circle Northeast | Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting
Company

09/22/2023 $432.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
09/26/2023 $3,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
10/11/2023 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
10/16/2023 $1,000.00 | Denise Carlin Campaign 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Ft Myers, FL 33901 Lee County School Superintendent
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10/17/2023 $854.34 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Mileage

10/17/2023 $731.97 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim - parking, lodging, food and

beverage

10/27/2023 $13,087.50 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting

10/27/2023 $6,059.11 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Reim - event tickets

11/14/2023 $2,500.00 | Extensive Enterprises 204 37th Avenue North, #182 St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Advertising

11/21/2023 $585.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services

12/01/2023 $132.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Reim- Postage Stamps

12/11/2023 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting

12/13/2023 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting

12/14/2023 $1,000.00 | Layla Collins Campaign 7853 Gunn Highway #238 Tampa, FL 33626 Hillsborough County School Board Dist 1
12/18/2023 $6,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
12/22/2023 $33.00 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim- Food and Beverage
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12/24/2023 $548.11 PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/26/2023 $4,739.70 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Promotional Materials
01/04/2024 $6,000.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Political Consulting
01/04/2024 $1,000.00 | Keith Truenow Campaign 2055 Northwest Diamond Creek | Jensen Beach, FL 34957 Senate District 13
Way
01/08/2024 $174.08 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim- Parking, Food and Beverage
01/08/2024 $32,413.93 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Reim: Airfare, Lodging, Event
Entertainment, Food and Beverage
01/09/2024 $3,839.80 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim- Airfare
01/15/2024 $627.60 | Never Back Down Post Office Box 672888 Marietta, GA 30006 In Kind
01/16/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
01/31/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting
106
02/02/2024 $4,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Reim- Sponsorships
106
02/08/2024 $627.60 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim - airfare
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02/12/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
02/16/2024 $2,500.00 | Extensive Enterprises 204 37th Avenue North, #182 St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Advertising
02/20/2024 $1,185.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
03/11/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
03/12/2024 $2,500.00 | Conservative Leadership 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
Caucus
03/14/2024 $64.60 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
03/18/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting
106
04/02/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting
106
04/03/2024 $1,000.00 | Alian Alejandro Collazo 10865 Southwest 136th Terrace | Miami, FL 33176 House District 115
Campaign
04/16/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Campaign Consulting
04/24/2024 $25,000.00 | Republican Party of Florida 420 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Contribution
05/09/2024 $40.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
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05/13/2024 $15,195.00 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
05/15/2024 $2,500.00 | Extensive Enterprises 204 37th Avenue North, #182 St. Petersburg, FL 33704 Advertising
05/18/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Campaign Consulting
05/22/2024 $5,000.00 | Vote Yes on Amendment 2 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308 Contribution
06/03/2024 $1,000.00 | David Mulicka Campaign 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Lee County Commissioner
06/03/2024 $1,000.00 | Yvette Benarroch Campaign 1722 Northwest 80th Boulevard Gainesville, FL 32606 House District 81

Suite 90
06/04/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
06/12/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
06/12/2024 $543.97 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
06/13/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
06/14/2024 $125.91 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
06/18/2024 $200.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
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06/28/2024 $200.30 | Anedot, Inc Post Office Box 84314 Baton Rouge, LA 70884 Service Charge
07/03/2024 $1,000.00 | Tommy Doyle Campaign 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Lee County Supervisor of Elections
07/03/2024 $1,000.00 | Mark Cioffi Campaign 14391 Spring Hill Drive Unit 450 | Spring Hill, FL 34609 Hernando County School Board District 4
07/03/2024 $1,000.00 | Mike Greenwell Campaign 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Lee County Commissioner District 5
07/03/2024 $3,000.00 | Joe Gruters Campaign 133 Harbor Drive South Venice, FL 34285 Chief Financial Officer
07/12/2024 $4,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting
106
07/13/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Campaign Consulting
07/16/2024 $495.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
07/24/2024 $2,500.00 | Krissy Houlihan Campaign 705 Southwest 11th Street Cape Coral, FL 33991 Lee County Republican State
Committeewoman
07/24/2024 $1,000.00 | Matt Caldwell Campaign 1375 Jackson Street Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Lee County Property Appraiser
07/29/2024 $1,000.00 | Corey Simon Campaign Post Office Box 16121 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Senate District 3
07/30/2024 $3,702.18 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Reim - event venue, food and beverage
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08/09/2024 $5,721.67 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Reim- Airfare, Transportation, Lodging,
Parking, Food and Beverage

08/09/2024 $897.67 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 Mileage
08/13/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Campaign Consulting
08/14/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
08/15/2024 $1,000.00 | Leah Valenti Campaign 1509 East 9th Avenue Tallahassee, FL 33605 Charlotte County Supervisor of Elections
08/15/2024 $18,421.88 | Ross Consulting, LLC 217 South Adams Street, Suite A | Tallahassee, FL 32301 Finance Consulting
08/16/2024 $8,637.22 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Direct Mail
08/19/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Advertising

106
09/09/2024 $106.25 | Coates Law Firm, PL 115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Legal Services
09/10/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
09/19/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC | 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
09/20/2024 $125,000.00 | Florida Republican 2640-A Mitcham Drive Tallahassee, FL 32308- Contribution

Senatorial Campaign
Committee, Inc
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09/25/2024 $76.43 | Martin, Jonathan Post Office Box 2145 Fort Myers, FL 33902 REIM- event entertainment
09/30/2024 $2,256.00 | PAC Financial Management | 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
10/08/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
10/15/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
10/17/2024 $1,000.00 | Corey Simon Campaign Post Office Box 16121 Tallahassee, FL 32317 Senate District 3
10/17/2024 $11,000.00 | Southwest Florida Jobs 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Contribution

Alliance

10/21/2024 $1,000.00 | Jesse Purdon Campaign 11710 Imperial Pines Way Bonita Springs, FL 34135 Bonita Springs City Council District 2
10/31/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Political Consulting

106
11/14/2024 $1,250.00 | TM Strategic Consulting 1375 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Fort Myers, FL 33901 Political Consulting
12/03/2024 $1,600.00 | PAC Financial Management 8489 Cabin Hill Road Tallahassee, FL 32311 Treasurer Services
12/04/2024 $1,000.00 | Jonathan Martin Campaign 1103 Hays Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Senate District 33
12/09/2024 $2,000.00 | Rapid Loop Consulting, LLC 730 South Sterling Avenue, Suite | Tampa, FL 33609 Advertising

106
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12/12/2024 $1,000.00 | Thomson Brock Luger & 3375- G Capital Circle Northeast | Tallahassee, FL 32317 Accounting

Company




